
EXHIBIT A 
 
 

PINNACLE AIRLINES CORP., et al. 
 

Tabulation Summary 
 
 
 

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED 

VOTING CLASS 
ACCEPT 

 
REJECT 

 
AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER 

Class 3 
EDC Facilities 
Claims 

 

This Class had one holder and that holder did not submit a ballot.  Since 
no votes to accept or reject the Plan were received in this Class, this Class 
is deemed to have voted to accept the Plan pursuant to the Disclosure 
Statement Order. 

Class 5 
Union Claims 

 
$162,858,184.00

100.00% 

 
2 

100.00% 

 
$0.00 

0.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

Class 6 
Other Unsecured 
Claims  

 
$424,666,727.91

98.88% 

 
218 

81.95% 

 
$4,828,485.29 

1.12% 

 
48 

18.05% 

Class 7 
Punitive Damages 
Claims 

 
$0.00 

00.00% 

 
0 

0.00% 

 
$11.00 

100.00% 

 
11 

100.00% 
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EXHIBIT B

PINNACLE AIRLINES CORP., et al.

Report of Excluded Ballots

Claim / Schedule 
Number

Plan 
Class Class Description Name Voting Amount

Accept  /
Reject 

Ballot 
Number Reason for Exclusion

344000520 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    AIRPORT/DOWNTOWN HOTEL SHUTTLE          $236.90 REJECT 183 BALLOT WAS NOT SIGNED

344004480 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    FORGET ME NOT                            $1,630.00        239
BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF THE PLAN

344004570 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    GENERAL AVIATION                         $23,850.47 ACCEPT 285 BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE

346008870 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    GEORGE S. GLASS, MD                      $900.00 ACCEPT 30 BALLOT DOES NOT BEAR AN ORIGINAL SIGNATURE

344005590 / 
346010470

6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    HOLIDAY INN GREENSBORO                   $241.58        192
BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF THE PLAN

903 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    KRASUSKI, JUSTINE M.                     $1.00 REJECT 287 BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER THE VOTING DEADLINE

357 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    MICHELIN NORTH AMERICA, INC.             $567,332.71        241
BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF THE PLAN

344007440 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    NORTHERN MAINE REGIONAL AIRPOR           $10,921.28 ACCEPT 286 BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE

692 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    RICHMOR AVIATION SWF                     $266.05        158
BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF THE PLAN

426 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    SLEEP INN AND SUITES                     $153.90        240
BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF THE PLAN

346009270 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    TANNOR PARTNERS CREDIT FUND, LP          $8,881.96 ACCEPT 282 BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE

343006110 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    TELVENT DTN                              $9,205.22 ACCEPT 283 BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE
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EXHIBIT B

PINNACLE AIRLINES CORP., et al.

Report of Excluded Ballots

Claim / Schedule 
Number

Plan 
Class Class Description Name Voting Amount

Accept  /
Reject 

Ballot 
Number Reason for Exclusion

344009390 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    TELVENT DTN INC                          $4,590.60 ACCEPT 284 BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE

1031 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    
WEST, JENNIFER, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF 
THE 

$1.00 ACCEPT 279 BALLOT DOES NOT BEAR AN ORIGINAL SIGNATURE

1031 7     PUNITIVE DAMAGES CLAIMS       
WEST, JENNIFER, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF 
THE 

$1.00 ACCEPT 280 BALLOT DOES NOT BEAR AN ORIGINAL SIGNATURE

484 6     GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS    YELLOW CAB OF PENSACOLA                  $137.00        82
BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR 
REJECTION OF THE PLAN
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