EXHIBIT A

PINNACLE AIRLINES CORP., et al.

Tabulation Summary

TOTAL BALLOTS COUNTED							
VOTING CLASS	ACC	ЕРТ	REJECT				
	AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT		AMOUNT	NUMBER			
Class 3 EDC Facilities Claims	This Class had one holder and that holder did not submit a ballot. Since no votes to accept or reject the Plan were received in this Class, this Class is deemed to have voted to accept the Plan pursuant to the Disclosure Statement Order.						
Class 5 Union Claims	\$162,858,184.00	2	\$0.00	0			
	100.00%	100.00%	0.00%	0.00%			
Class 6 Other Unsecured Claims	\$424,666,727.91 98.88%	218 81.95%	\$4,828,485.29 1.12%	48 18.05%			
Class 7 Punitive Damages Claims	\$0.00 00.00%	0 0.00%	\$11.00 100.00%	11 100.00%			

PINNACLE AIRLINES CORP., et al.

Report of Excluded Ballots

Claim / Schedule Number	Plan Class	Class Description	Name	Voting Amount	Accept / Reject	Ballot Number	Reason for Exclusion
344000520	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	AIRPORT/DOWNTOWN HOTEL SHUTTLE	\$236.90	REJECT	183	BALLOT WAS NOT SIGNED
344004480	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	FORGET ME NOT	\$1,630.00		239	BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR REJECTION OF THE PLAN
344004570	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	GENERAL AVIATION	\$23,850.47	ACCEPT	285	BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE
346008870	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	GEORGE S. GLASS, MD	\$900.00	ACCEPT	30	BALLOT DOES NOT BEAR AN ORIGINAL SIGNATURE
344005590 / 346010470	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	HOLIDAY INN GREENSBORO	\$241.58		192	BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR REJECTION OF THE PLAN
903	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	KRASUSKI, JUSTINE M.	\$1.00	REJECT	287	BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER THE VOTING DEADLINE
357	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	MICHELIN NORTH AMERICA, INC.	\$567,332.71		241	BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR REJECTION OF THE PLAN
344007440	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	NORTHERN MAINE REGIONAL AIRPOR	\$10,921.28	ACCEPT	286	BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE
692	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	RICHMOR AVIATION SWF	\$266.05		158	BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR REJECTION OF THE PLAN
426	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	SLEEP INN AND SUITES	\$153.90		240	BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR REJECTION OF THE PLAN
346009270	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	TANNOR PARTNERS CREDIT FUND, LP	\$8,881.96	ACCEPT	282	BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE
343006110	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	TELVENT DTN	\$9,205.22	ACCEPT	283	BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE

PINNACLE AIRLINES CORP., et al.

Report of Excluded Ballots

Claim / Schedule Number		Class Description	Name	Voting Amount	Accept / Reject	Ballot Number	Reason for Exclusion
344009390	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	TELVENT DTN INC	\$4,590.60	ACCEPT	284	BALLOT RECEIVED AFTER VOTING DEADLINE
1031	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	WEST, JENNIFER, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF THE	\$1.00	ACCEPT	279	BALLOT DOES NOT BEAR AN ORIGINAL SIGNATURE
1031	7	PUNITIVE DAMAGES CLAIMS	WEST, JENNIFER, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF THE	\$1.00	ACCEPT	280	BALLOT DOES NOT BEAR AN ORIGINAL SIGNATURE
484	6	GENERAL UNSECURED CLAIMS	YELLOW CAB OF PENSACOLA	\$137.00		82	BALLOT DOES NOT INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OR REJECTION OF THE PLAN